
            Pettus Lady Eagle Softball Schedule 2024           
                                                         

    District Games 
Head Coach: Morgan Franke 
Assistant Coach: Aimee Toscano   
Athletic Director: Dean Carter  
Assistant Athletic Director: Jennifer Reyna 
Principal: Rickey DeLeon 
Superintendent: Dr. Katie Atkins 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME TEAM
S 

Tuesday Feb. 13 Kenedy Pettus 6 V 

Thurs-Sat 
 Feb. 15-

17 
Kenedy  

Tournament Kenedy TBD V 

Tuesday Feb. 20 Bloomington  Bloomington  6 V 

Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Three Rivers 
Tournament 

Three 
Rivers TBD V 

Tuesday Feb 27 Poteet Pettus 4 & 6 JV/V 

Thurs-Sat 
Feb 29- 
March 2 

Pettus 
Tournament Pettus  TBD V 

Tuesday March 5 Port Aransas  Pettus  4 & 6 JV/V 

Friday March 8 Alumni  Pettus  6 V 

Saturday March 9 JV District 
Tournament  Refugio TBA JV 

Monday March 11 Three Rivers Three 
Rivers 5 & 7 JV/V 

Tuesday March 12 Faith Academy/ 
Kenedy Pettus  10am & 

12pm 
JV/V 

Tuesday March 19 

  
Faith Academy/ 

Ben Bolt  
  

Pettus 4 & 6 

 
JV/V 

Friday March 22 Runge  Runge 6 V 

Monday March 25 Refugio Refugio 4 & 6  JV/V 

Thursday March 28 Marion  Pettus  5 V 

Tuesday April 2 Yorktown Pettus 6 V 

Friday April 5 
Faith Academy/ 

Runge  
(Parents Night) 

Pettus  4 & 6 

 
JV/V 

Tuesday April 9 D’Hanis  Pettus 5 V 
Friday April 12 Runge  Pettus 6  V 

Monday April 15 Skidmore Skidmore  4:30 & 
6:30 

JV/V 

Friday April 19 Refugio 
(Senior Night) Pettus  6  V 


